
Store Name First Name Last Name

Arlington Hotel Brendan Paliuk

B R First Stop Grocers Albert

BB Liquor & Variety Barb McIver

Bigway Foods Cochin Jason Chung

Bramshott Spirits Spencer Jupe

Bryx Liquor Laura Bryksa

Coop Archerwill Crystal

Coop Colonsay Wendy

Coop Conquest Doug Jones/Colleen

Coop Coronach Lynn

Coop Dalmeny Graham/Kayleigh

Coop Domremy Gail

Coop Govan Natasha Watkins

Coop Gull Lake Rachael

Coop Lake Lenore Grocery Shawna Andre

Coop Porcupine Plain Amber Stadnek

Coop Spalding Shelly/Kelly

Coop Unity Neisha

Craik Bigway Foods Sam Kim

Debden Hotel Conrad Bendig

Elliott Insurance Chelsey Kennedy

Endeavour Letter & Liquor Louise Armstrong

Jolly Giant Pub Dawn Lessard



Laird Hotel Michelle Zurakowski

Martinâ€™s Store  lct 72131 Joseph Martin

Midale Variety Store Christy Ganson

Norquay Family Pharmacy

Prairie Pharmacy Kelli Kemp

Rose Valley Pharmacy Mayur Chavda

Shell Lake Hotel Conrad Bendig

Strasbourg Pharmacy Luba

Tisdale Swadesh Conv. Store Abdur/Steve

Uptown Moosomin Kalley

Willy's Liquor Store Darcy



Email Phone Address Line 1

arlingtonhotel@sasktel.net PO Box 247

albert.senmei@gmail.com 200 Main Street

admin@bbliquorvariety.com 106 Vincent Avenue E

jasonchungrgo@gmail.com PO Box 452, 9000 McDonald Dr.

bramshottspirits@gmail.com 3064662038 #7 Main Street (box 97)

bryx.liquor@hotmail.com 40 Downing Drive Unit 20

crystal.patterson@prairienorth.crs PO Box 1450

File.Colonsay.Food@saskatooncoop.ca 500 Torran St

conquest.coop@sasktel.net P.O Box 33 Kirkton Street

13meatsup@southlandco-op.ca 112 Center St

dalmeny.cstore@outlook.com 510 SK 305

domremy@lakecountrycoop.ca 105 Main St

govan@lastmountain.crs 3064842200 117 Elgin Street

gulllakeliquor@pioneercoop.ca 625 Proton Avenue

l.l.grocerycoop@sasktel.net 102 Main Street

parkland.liquor@sasktel.net SLGA#72070 Box 219

spalding.pncoop@sasktel.net Box 100

neisha.johnson@delta.crs 130 2nd Ave. W

craikbigwayfoods@gmail.com 309 3rd Street.     SLGA#76369

conrad@bhginvestments.ca 300 Main Street

chelsey@elliottinsurance.ca 112 Main Street Slga#72035-19

klgalbraith@sasktel.net 102 Main Street  Rsp# 72164

dembury@sasktel.net Slga# 19349



lairdins@sasktel.net 215 Main Street

jjmartin1@live.ca

hcganson@sasktel.net 231 Main Street

norquaypharmacy@gmail.com Box 606, 8 Main St

prairiepharmacy@sasktel.net 110 Stanley Street

rosevalleypharmacy@hotmail.com 303 Centre St

conrad@bhginvestments.ca 1st Avenue West

strasbourgpharmacy@hotmail.com 201 Mountain Street

tisdalescstore@gmail.com 213 93rd Avenue

jini3657@hanmail.net 1001 South Front Street

willysliquorstore@sasktel.net 302 Main Street



Address Line 2 City Postal Code

SLGA # Maryfield S0G 3K0

SLGA #76378 Invermay S0A 1M0

Churchbridge S0A 0M0

SLGA #72093 Cochin S0M 0L0

Leask S0J1M0

SLGA #74030 Lanigan S0K 2M0

Melfort SOE 1A0

Colonsay S0K OZ0

SLGA #72186 Conquest S0L 0L0

Coronach S0H0Z0

SLGA #74008 Dalmeny S0K 1E0

Domremy S0K 1G0

SLGA #72022 Govan S0G 1Z0

SLGA #74023 Gull Lake S0N 1A0

SLGA #72078 Lake Lenore

SLGA#72070 Porcupine Plain S0E 1H0

SLGA #75844 Spalding S0K 4C0

Unity S0K 4L0

Craik S0G 0V0

SLGA #72044 Debden S0J 0S0

Maidstone S0M1M0

Endeavour S0A0W0

Willow Bunch



SLGA #72214 Laird S0K 2H0

lct 72131 Goodsoil

SLGA # Midale S0C 1S0

Norquay S0A 2V0

SLGA #72091 Cupar S0G 0Y0

SLGA #72049 Rose Valley S0E 1M0

SLGA #72125 Shell Lake S0J 2G0

SLGA #72103 Strasbourg S0G 4V0

LCT # Tisdale S0E 1T0

SLGA #71401 Moosomin S0G 3N0

SLGA #75609 Foam Lake S0A 1A0


